
SP #1 - 5PM FRI MAR 15 MI K9 AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ashley Moul Roadrash 2 F Austrailian Koolie20 11 22 1 22 1 Master 1

Rachel Zipsie Rizzo 2 F CL 20 5 21 5 21 5 Master 2

Charlotte Pond Howard 9 M WP 18 3 20 1 20 1 Master 3

Rachel Zipsie Bailey 2 F CL 16 7 15 10 16 7 Senior 4

Sandra Bala Cooper 8 M AS 16 1 15 10 16 1 Senior 5

Jessie Haarsma Flo 1 F AS 14 5 14 11 14 11 Junior 6

Penny Barnhardt Autumn 1 F AS 13 1 14 10 14 10 Junior 7

Charlotte Pond Iggie Pup 9 F WP 13 3 13 9 13 9 Junior 8

Teresa Haarsma Chase 9 F AS 13 2 12 6 13 2 Junior 9

Mikayla Grabski Leo Honey 2 M Mix 5 11 5 11 Novice 10

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 7PM FRI MAR 15 MI K9 AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Rachel Zipsie Rizzo 2 F CL 21 4 21 1 21 4 Master 1

Charlotte Pond Howard 9 M WP 19 10 20 1 20 1 Master 2

Rachel Zipsie Bailey 2 F CL 15 9 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 3

Brent Eckler Ivan 2 M L 16 3 16 16 3 Senior 4

Sandra Bala Cooper 8 M AS 14 9 14 7 14 9 Junior 5

Jessie Haarsma Flo 1 F AS 13 2 13 7 13 7 Junior 6

Brent Eckler Karo 6 M GSP 11 5 13 7 13 7 Junior 7

Charlotte Pond Iggie Pup 9 F WP 11 10 12 2 12 2 Junior 8

Teresa Haarsma Chase 9 F AS 8 7 11 11 11 11 Junior 9

Mikayla Grabski Leo Honey 2 M Mix 5 11 5 4 5 11 Novice 10

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 -10AM FRI MAR 15 MI K9 AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Rachel Brinkman Slingshot 4 M WP 25 6 26 3 26 3 Ultimate 1

Lisa Goucher Time 2.5 M WP 23 11 25 25 Ultimate 2

Ashley Moul Roadrash 2 F Austrailian Koolie22 10 23 6 23 6 Master Elite 3

Rachel Brinkman Schizo 9 M MIX 20 5 20 20 5 Master 4

Sandra Wardell Witbier 3 F BM 20 1 19 3 20 1 Master 5

Sandy Keeler Super Kit 1 M BL 19 2 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 6

Charlotte Pond Howard 9 M WP 18 10 18 2 18 10 Sr. Elite 7

JoAnn Schaeffer Wrangler 1 M MIX 15 11 15 3 15 11 Senior 8

Sandra Bala Cooper 8 M AS 14 3 15 6 15 6 Senior 9

Jessie Haarsma Flo 1 F AS 13 11 15 3 15 3 Senior 10

Laura Deal Hopps 2 M BL 13 11 13 6 13 11 Junior 11

Teresa Haarsma Chase 9 F AS 11 4 12 2 12 2 Junior 12

Charlotte Pond Buddy 2 M P 8 7 8 2 8 7 Novice 13

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 12PM MI K9 AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Rachel Brinkman Slingshot 4 M WP 23 11 31 31 Ultimate 1

Ashley Moul Roadrash 2 F Austrailian Koolie23 8 24 5 24 5 Ultimate 2

Lisa Goucher Time 2.5 M WP 20 9 24 3 24 3 Ultimate 3

Robin DiPisa Dex 7 M BL 21 9 22 2 22 2 Master 4

Carol Crum Echo 4 F YL 22 18 11 22 Master 5

Russ Scott Spirit 10 M BC 21 10 19 10 21 10 Master 6

Sandra Wardell Witbier 3 F BM 20 11 17 5 20 11 Master 7

Sandy Keeler Super Kit 1 M BL 19 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 8

Rachel Brinkman Schizo 9 M MIX 19 1 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 9

Charlotte Pond Howard 9 M WP 18 3 17 2 18 3 Sr. Elite 10

Carol Crum Bella F BL 4 10 16 9 16 9 Senior 11

JoAnn Schaeffer Wrangler 1 M MIX 16 4 15 9 16 4 Senior 12

Alexa White Arya 1 F BSD-M 15 9 15 7 15 9 Senior 13

Jessie Haarsma Flo 1 F AS 12 14 11 14 11 Junior 14

Penny Barnhardt Autumn 1 F AS 9 5 14 7 14 7 Junior 15

Debra Huff Beanie Poochini 2 M Mix 13 5 12 4 13 5 Junior 16

Teresa Haarsma Chase 9 F AS 13 1 12 5 13 1 Junior 17

Sandra Bala Cooper 8 M AS 12 4 12 9 12 9 Junior 18

Robin DiPisa Giovanni 1 M BL 9 10 3 10 3 Junior 19

Charlotte Pond Buddy 2 M P 7 6 7 9 7 9 Novice 20

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 2PM MI K9 AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ashley Moul Roadrash 2 F Austrailian Koolie25 1 23 5 25 1 Ultimate 1

Sandra Wardell Witbier 3 F BM 22 11 20 11 22 11 Master Elite 2

Rachel Zipsie Rizzo 2 F CL 16 8 22 5 22 5 Master 3

Robin DiPisa Dex 7 M BL 20 11 21 3 21 3 Master 4

Carol Crum Echo 4 F YL 18 10 20 6 20 6 Master 5

Sandy Keeler Super Kit 1 M BL 18 11 20 5 20 5 Master 6

Charlotte Pond Howard 9 M WP 17 6 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 7

Rachel Zipsie Bailey 2 F CL 17 3 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 8

Alexa White Arya 1 F BSD-M 17 3 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 8

Carol Crum Bella F BL 16 11 16 9 16 11 Senior 9

Sandra Bala Cooper 8 M AS 14 2 15 1 15 1 Senior 10

Robin DiPisa Giovanni 1 M BL 12 10 13 4 13 4 Junior 11

Teresa Haarsma Chase 9 F AS 11 9 12 10 12 10 Junior 12

Jessie Haarsma Flo 1 F AS 5 2 12 10 12 10 Junior 13

Debra Huff Beanie Poochini 2 M Mix 12 2 10 10 12 2 Junior 14

Charlotte Pond Buddy 2 M P 8 4 6 5 8 4 Novice 15

Trista Carmean Tribble 2 M AS 7 11 7 7 7 11 Novice 16

Debbie Crum Piper 1 F SS 6 1 6 3 6 3 Novice 17

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #6 - 10AM MI K9 AIR DOGS CLUB
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Rachel Zipsie Rizzo 2 F CL 21 10 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 1

Beth DeVries Vader 3 M GSP 23 22 3 23 Master Elite 2

Sandra Wardell Witbier 3 F BM 21 10 20 1 21 10 Master 3

Becky Canale Twist 6 M BL 21 3 21 1 21 3 Master 4

Shelby Vigue Jack 1.5 M APBT 18 11 20 10 20 10 Master 5

Jill Adrianson Skye 2 F AS 19 2 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 6

Ellen Davis Twixx 5 M BC 18 7 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 7

Ronda Overton Tazer 20m M BC 18 11 16 6 18 11 Sr. Elite 8

Rachel Zipsie Bailey 2 F CL 18 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 9

Alexandra Welsh Emrys 2 M BC 17 5 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 10

Brent Eckler Ivan 2 M L 18 4 14 2 18 4 Sr. Elite 11

Alexa White Arya 1 F BSD-M 18 17 5 18 Sr. Elite 12

Deb Watson Sadie 5.75 F APBT/ACD/MPIN16 11 17 5 17 5 Senior 13

Carol Crum Bella F BL 17 3 16 9 17 3 Senior 14

Megan Sweers Kovacs 1 M BM 16 6 12 9 16 6 Senior 15

Allison Fuhs Apollo 21 M M AS 16 3 16 4 16 4 Senior 16

Jayden DeVries Tucson 8 M GSP 15 9 16 4 16 4 Senior 17

Jane Avery Brodie M AS 15 4 15 6 15 6 Senior 18

JoAnn Schaeffer Wrangler 1 M MIX 13 10 14 7 14 7 Junior 19

Sandra Bala Cooper 8 M AS 14 2 13 5 14 2 Junior 20

Teresa Haarsma Chase 9 F AS 13 5 13 11 13 11 Junior 21

Susan Evans Stormy M AS 13 13 6 13 6 Junior 22

Cheryl Copenhagen Nova 2 F AS 11 12 5 12 5 Junior 23

Brent Eckler Karo 6 M GSP 12 4 10 6 12 4 Junior 24

Jane Avery Sheldon M AS 10 6 9 6 10 6 Junior 25

Laura Voncina Halo 1 F FCR 5 7 7 9 7 9 Novice 26

Debbie Crum Piper 1 F SS 6 6 5 6 5 Novice 27

Shelby Vigue Sinister 1 F APBT 5 11 3 10 5 11 Novice 28



SP #7 - 12PM MI K9 AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Shelby Vigue Jack 1.5 M APBT 24 2 22 6 24 2 Ultimate 1

Rachel Zipsie Rizzo 2 F CL 23 9 23 11 23 11 Master Elite 2

Beth DeVries Vader 3 M GSP 22 11 23 4 23 4 Master Elite 3

James Ross 2B 5 M BSD-M 23 4 21 11 23 4 Master Elite 3

James Ross GD 6.5 F BM 23 4 21 11 23 4 Master Elite 3

Sandra Wardell Witbier 3 F BM 22 21 2 22 Master 4

Jill Adrianson Skye 2 F AS 20 10 18 11 20 10 Master 5

Becky Canale Twist 6 M BL 20 1 20 6 20 6 Master 6

Russ Scott Spirit 10 M BC 19 11 20 4 20 4 Master 7

Carol Crum Echo 4 F YL 19 7 20 1 20 1 Master 8

Jeff DeVries Phoenix 10 F GSP 18 10 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 9

Ellen Davis Twixx 5 M BC 17 2 19 3 19 3 Sr. Elite 10

Alexandra Welsh Emrys 2 M BC 19 1 18 10 19 1 Sr. Elite 11

Alexa White Arya 1 F BSD-M 15 11 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 12

Ronda Overton Tazer 20m M BC 18 6 17 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 13

Brent Eckler Ivan 2 M L 15 4 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 14

Rachel Zipsie Bailey 2 F CL 17 5 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 15

Allison Fuhs Apollo 21 M M AS 15 10 17 4 17 4 Senior 16

Carol Crum Bella F BL 17 4 14 7 17 4 Senior 17

Deb Watson Sadie 5.75 F APBT/ACD/MPIN17 3 16 11 17 3 Senior 18

Megan Sweers Kovacs 1 M BM 16 11 15 6 16 11 Senior 19

Cheryl Copenhagen Nova 2 F AS 13 10 16 16 Senior 20

JoAnn Schaeffer Wrangler 1 M MIX 14 11 15 11 15 11 Senior 21

Sandra Bala Cooper 8 M AS 14 10 15 11 15 11 Senior 22

Jayden DeVries Tucson 8 M GSP 15 4 15 3 15 4 Senior 23

Susan Evans Stormy M AS 14 9 14 10 14 10 Junior 24

Teresa Haarsma Chase 9 F AS 12 10 13 7 13 7 Junior 25

Jane Avery Brodie M AS 13 6 6 10 13 6 Junior 26

Laura Voncina Charlie M GR 12 12 12 Junior 27

Carol Crum Ricco 1 M BC 11 11 10 7 11 11 Junior 28

Brent Eckler Karo 6 M GSP 11 3 11 9 11 9 Junior 29

Laura Voncina Halo 1 F FCR 8 5 8 3 8 5 Novice 30

Debbie Crum Piper 1 F SS 6 1 6 6 1 Novice 31

Shelby Vigue Sinister 1 F APBT 3 7 3 7 Novice 32

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CATCH-IT - 2PM SUN MAR 17 MI K9 AIR DOGS CLUB
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

James Ross GD 6.5 F BM Toledo OH 42 3 42 3 1

Sandra Wardell Witbier 3 F BM Ottawa IL 30 6 30 6 2

Rachel Zipsie Bailey 2 F CL Greenville MI 29 6 29 6 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



CHASE-IT - 4PM SAT MAR 16 MI K9 AIR DOGS CLUB
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST

Rachel Zipsie Rizzo 2 F CL Greenville MI 6.20 5.75 5.75 1

Alexa White Arya 1 F BSD-M Wixom MI 5.92 6.32 5.92 2

Sandy Keeler Super Kit 1 M BL Stanton MI 7.04 6.75 6.75 3

Ashley Moul Roadrash 2 F Austrailian KoolieMilford MI 7.66 7.10 7.10

Trista Carmean Tribble 2 M AS Muskegon MI 7.81 7.95 7.81



FETCH-IT - 5:30PM SAT MAR 16  MI K9 AIR DOGS CLUB
DISTANCE

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22'

B
ES
T PLACE

Carol Crum Echo 4 F YL St Clair Shores MI 15 X X X OX OX OO 19 1

Rachel Zipsie Rizzo 2 F CL Greenville MI 10 X X X X X X OX X X OO 18 2

Jeff DeVries Phoenix 10 F GSP Fruitport MI 14 X X X OX OO 17 3

Ashley Moul Roadrash 2 F Austrailia
n Koolie Milford MI 12 OX X X X OX OX OO 17

Carol Crum Bella F BL St Clair Shores MI 13 X X X OX OO 16

Lisa Butler Smoke 3 M BL Grand Rapids MI 13 X X X X X X X OX X OO 21



FINALS 3/17/19 MI K9 AIR DOGS CLUB

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Laura Voncina Halo 1 F FCR Jackson MI 7 10 7 Novice 1

Debbie Crum Piper 1 F SS Grandville MI 6 4 6 7 Novice 2

Shelby Vigue Sinister 1 F APBT Hemlock MI 4 10 6 3 Novice 3

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Penny Barnhardt Autumn 1 F AS Battle Creek MI 14 10 15 7 Senior 1

Susan Evans Stormy M AS Midland MI 14 8 15 3 Senior 2

Teresa Haarsma Chase 9 F AS Conklin MI 13 5 14 7 Junior 3

Laura Voncina Charlie M GR 9 10 10 1 Junior 4

Carol Crum Ricco 1 M BC Greenville MI 6 6 3 Novice 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Deb Watson Sadie 18 7 17 9 Sr. Elite 1

Allison Fuhs Apollo 21 M M AS Mt Pleasant MI 15 10 16 4 Senior 2

Sandra Bala Cooper 8 M AS Nunica MI 16 16 3 Senior 3

Jayden DeVries Tucson 8 M GSP Fruitport MI 16 1 15 9 Senior 4

Cheryl Copenhagen Nova 2 F AS Hudsonville MI 13 10 14 3 Junior 5

Carol Crum Bella F BL St Clair Shores MI 11 9 1 10 Junior 6

Jane Avery Brodie M AS Midland MI 8 2 8 3 Novice 7

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Alexa White Arya 11m F BM Wixom MI 17 1 20 10 Master 1

Ellen Davis Twixx 5 M BC Muskegon MI 18 9 20 2 Master 2

Ronda Overton Tazer 20m M BC Grand Rapids MI 19 3 20 2 Master 2

Jeff DeVries Phoenix 10 F GSP Fruitport MI 19 3 13 9 Sr. Elite 4

Rachel Zipsie Bailey 2 F CL Greenville MI 18 1 17 10 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Becky Canale Twist 6 M BL Kentwood MI 21 10 18 1 Master 1

Carol Crum Echo 4 F YL St Clair Shores MI 20 4 18 9 Master 2

Jill Adrianson Skye 2 F AS Hastings MI 18 19 11 Sr. Elite 3

Russ Scott Spirit 10 M BC Grand Rapids MI 19 17 11 Sr. Elite 4

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

James Ross 2B Toledo OH 23 3 25 1 Ultimate 1

Beth DeVries Vader 3 M GSP Fruitport MI 24 9 19 8 Ultimate 2

Rachel Zipsie Rizzo 2 F CL Greenville MI 23 10 23 3 Master Elite 3

Sandra Wardell Witbier 3 F BM Ottawa IL 23 1 23 4 Master Elite 4

James Ross GD Toledo OH 23 2 21 Master Elite 5

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2



First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Shelby Vigue Jack 1.5 M APBT Hemlock MI 21 5 # 11 Master 1




